RAC
XS August Pool Schedule

Aquatics Center

~ORAC

Smithfield
Recreation 8\'
Aquatics Center

Lap
Swimming

Recreation
Swim

Splash
Park

Wiggle
Bridge

Monday

5:30 AM - 8:00 PM
Limited Lanes from
9:00 AM -8:00 PM

10:00 am - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

11:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday

5:30 AM - 8:00 PM
Limited Lanes from
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

11:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday

5:30 AM - 8:00 PM
Limited Lanes from
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

11:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday

5:30 AM - 8:00 PM
Limited Lanes from
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Friday

5:30 AM - 8:00 PM
Limited Lanes from
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

10:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Saturday

8:00 AM -10:00 AM
Limited Lanes from
10:00am - 5:00 PM

10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

10:00 AM - 5:00 PM

Sunday

1:00 PM -5:00 PM
Limited Lanes from
1:00 PM - 5:00 PM

1:00 PM - 5:00 PM

1:00 PM -5:00 PM

1:00 PM -5:00 PM

Avoid the wait time and peak times, our lap lane availability information is available on the back of this

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!

Winter Splash Park Hours begin Monday, August 29th. See schedule in brochure and on website.
Pool Space and Calendar is subject to change without notice.

sheet, at the front desk or on our website.

Limited Lap Lanes means that there is always at least one lane available for lap swim, on a

first-come basis.

Anyone who wishes to use the pool before or after programs, must be a SRAC member or purchase a

day pass.

Be a WATER WATCHER! Children 11 & under must be supervised by an adult in the pool area.

Non-Swimmers or swimmers using lifejackets must have an adult in the water with them at all times.

Do not leave valuables unattended.

https://www.smithfield-nc.com/page/srac_pool or call 919-934-1408



Monday | Tuesday Wednesday Thursday| Friday | Saturday| Sunday

8 8 8

(000]

5:30AM

(00]

6:00 AM

6:30AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

NININININININININININDINININ(D]|PD|OO|O0

NINININININININ

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

WIWIWIW[IWIWIWIWIWIW[IWIWIWIWIWIWIWIWIWININ|IN[(NYN|IN]|oo|[oo |00
WIWIWIW[[WIWIWIWIWIW[IWIWIWIWIWIWIWIWIWININ|IN[(YN|N|o|[oo |00
WIWIWIW[IWIWIWIWIWIW[IWIWIWIWIWIWIWIWIWININ|IN[(YN|IN]|oo|[oo |00
WIWIWIWWWIWIWIWIW[WIWIWIWIWIWWIWIW|EAIN[(N[N|N|oo|oo |0

WIWIWIWWWIWIWIWIW[WIWIWIWIWIWWIWIW|PEIN(N[N|N|o|oo |0

7:00 PM

7:30 PM 3 3 3 3 3

This is the number of available lanes for the month of August. This schedule is subject to
change without notice.



	August

