

August Pool Schedule



	Lap Swimming	Recreation Swim	Splash Park	Wiggle Bridge	
Monday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM Limited Lanes from 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 am - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	11:30 AM - 4:30 PM	
Tuesday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM Limited Lanes from 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	11:30 AM - 4:30 PM	
Wednesday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM Limited Lanes from 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	11:30 AM - 4:30 PM	
Thursday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM Limited Lanes from 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	
Friday	5:30 AM - 8:00 PM Limited Lanes from 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	10:00 AM - 8:00 PM	
Saturday	8:00 AM -10:00 AM Limited Lanes from 10:00am - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	10:00 AM - 5:00 PM	
Sunday	1:00 PM -5:00 PM Limited Lanes from 1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	1:00 PM - 5:00 PM	1:00 PM -5:00 PM	1:00 PM -5:00 PM	

KNOW BEFORE YOU GO!

- Winter Splash Park Hours begin Monday, August 29th. See schedule in brochure and on website.
- Pool Space and Calendar is subject to change without notice.
- Avoid the wait time and peak times, our **lap lane availability information** is available on the back of this sheet, at the front desk or on our website.
- Limited Lap Lanes means that there is always at least one lane available for lap swim, on a first-come basis.
- Anyone who wishes to use the pool before or after programs, must be a SRAC member or purchase a day pass.
- Be a WATER WATCHER! Children 11 & under <u>must be supervised by an adult in the pool area</u>. <u>Non-Swimmers or swimmers using lifejackets must have an adult in the water with them at all times.</u>
- Do not leave valuables unattended.

https://www.smithfield-nc.com/page/srac_pool or call 919-934-1408

SRAC	Ρο	ol La	ap L	ane	Ava	ilab	oility
	Monday			Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:30AM	8	8	8	8	8		
6:00 AM	8	8	8	8	8		
6:30AM	8	8	8	8	8		
7:00 AM	8	8	8	8	8		
7:30 AM	7	7	7	7	7		
8:00 AM	7	7	7	7	7	8	
8:30 AM	7	7	7	7	7	8	
9:00 AM	2	2	2	2	2	4	
9:30 AM	2	2	2	4	4	4	
10:00 AM	3	3	3	3	3	2	
10:30 AM	3	3	3	3	3	2	
11:00 AM	3	3	3	3	3	2	
11:30 AM	3	3	3	3	3	2	
12:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	
12:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	
1:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
1:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
2:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
2:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
3:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
3:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
4:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
4:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3	2	2
5:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3		
5:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3		
6:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3		
6:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3		
7:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3		
7:30 PM	3	3	3	3	3		

This is the number of available lanes for the month of August. This schedule is subject to change without notice.